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Summer 2019

Win Percentage By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 831 - 831

Division 831 - Hiroshima

Purple Tier
Name
Yusuke Dodo

Mamoru Hidaka
Masato Hiraoka
Ryo Kiyokane

Yohei Miyatake

Takasuke Kusaka

Red Tier

Name
Tetsuya Maeda

Syo Sawamura

Keisuke Kobayashi

Yellow Tier

Name
Ryo Honda

Blue Tier

Name
Yuki Kawamura

Hiroki Tsuboishi

Hidemasa Wakabayashi

Yukiko Nimura

Troy Carr

Yasuhiro Fujii
Shogo Kashiwahara
Ryoichi Moriwaki
Yoko Nishina

Seiji Koboshi

Chie Shimizu

Kouki Ashihara

Reo Matsuishi

Eiji Motomura

Kaito Nakaima
Ryosuke Nakamura
Ryo Niinobe

Aki Sakae
Tomoyuki Sato

Toshiyuki Tamura

Member #

07422
10649
07013
07030
08891
08850

Member #

08641
08849
10116

Member #

10066

Member #

10978
10545
07984
07300
10092
10541
09680
08106
10980
10979
07028
08507
10484
09491
09290
08890
10733
10789
10788
07017
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Maple
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