

## Division 831 - Hiroshima

Purple Tier							
Name	Member #	Team	SL	MP	MW	Win Percentage	Place
Yusuke Dodo	07422	Maple	6	4	4	100%	1
Mamoru Hidaka	10649	White Cats	7	3	3	100%	1
Masato Hiraoka	07013	NOBELTIES	7	2	2	100%	1
Ryo Kiyokane	07030	Maple	7	3	2	67%	4
Yohei Miyatake	08891	The Magician 8	6	5	3	60%	5
Takasuke Kusaka	08850	White Cats	7	2	1	50%	6
Red Tier							
Name	Member #	Team	SL	MP	MW	Win Percentage	Place
Tetsuya Maeda	08641	Maple	5	3	3	100%	1
Syo Sawamura	08849	White Cats	5	4	4	100%	1
Keisuke Kobayashi	10116	NOBELTIES	5	5	3	60%	3
Yellow Tier							
Name	Member #	Team	SL	MP	MW	Win Percentage	Place
Ryo Honda	10066	Maple	4	3	3	100%	1
Blue Tier							
Name	Member #	Team	SL	MP	MW	Win Percentage	Place
Yuki Kawamura	10978	White Cats	3	5	5	100%	1
Hiroki Tsuboishi	10545	Maple	3	3	3	100%	1
Hidemasa Wakabayashi	07984	Maple	3	4	3	75%	3
Yukiko Nimura	07300	Maple	3	3	2	67%	4
Troy Carr	10092	White Cats	2	4	2	50%	5
Yasuhiro Fujii	10541	White Cats	2	2	1	50%	5
Shogo Kashiwahara	09680	NOBELTIES	3	4	2	50%	5
Ryoichi Moriwaki	08106	Maple	3	2	1	50%	5
Yoko Nishina	10980	NOBELTIES	2	3	1	33%	9
Seiji Koboshi	10979	NOBELTIES	2	4	1	25%	10
Chie Shimizu	07028	White Cats	3	5	1	20%	11
Kouki Ashihara	08507	The Magician 8	3	3	0	0%	12
Reo Matsuishi	10484	The Magician 8	2	2	0	0%	12
Eiji Motomura	09491	The Magician 8	3	2	0	0%	12
Kaito Nakaima	09290	The Magician 8	3	3	0	0%	12
Ryosuke Nakamura	08890	The Magician 8	3	3	0	0%	12
Ryo Niinobe	10733	NOBELTIES	2	3	0	0%	12
Aki Sakae	10789	The Magician 8	2	3	0	0%	12
Tomoyuki Sato	10788	The Magician 8	2	4	0	0%	12
Toshiyuki Tamura	07017	NOBELTIES	3	3	0	0%	12